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11. SUCTION VALVE COVER & BLANK SEATING ASSEMBLY

No.

-

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

-

1

2

3

4

Ref Part No.

1901800823

1903719003

1901002589

1901002662

0661103300

1901006313

0663211222

0653050049

1901800825

1901008694

0663211222

0211195771

1901060759

Description

Suction valve Cover Assembly (2nd Stage)

Suction Valve Lantern Cover

Suction Valve

Diaphragm Actuator

Bush (Seal Ring)

Lantern

Gasket

Gasket

Suction valve Blank Seating Assly (2nd Stage)

Lantern

Gasket

Screw

Cover

QTY

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

6

1

Note :
Suction Valve Cover Assembly Second Stage - Qty. : 1 per Compressor
Suction Valve Blank Seating Assembly Second Stage - Qty. : 1 per Compressor
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