



All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers. Since Approvement are made from time to time, the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice.



## **11. SUCTION VALVE COVER & BLANK SEATING ASSEMBLY**

No.	Description	Ref Part No.	QTY
-	Suction valve Cover Assembly (2nd Stage)	1901800823	1
1	Suction Valve Lantern Cover	1903719003	1
2	Suction Valve	1901002589	1
3	Diaphragm Actuator	1901002662	1
4	Bush (Seal Ring)	0661103300	1
5	Lantern	1901006313	1
6	Gasket	0663211222	1
7	Gasket	0653050049	1
-	Suction valve Blank Seating Assly (2nd Stage)	1901800825	1
1	Lantern	1901008694	1
2	Gasket	0663211222	1
3	Screw	0211195771	6
4	Cover	1901060759	1

Note :

Suction Valve Cover Assembly Second Stage - Qty. : 1 per Compressor Suction Valve Blank Seating Assembly Second Stage - Qty. : 1 per Compressor

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers. Since Approvement are made from time to time, the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice.